
Traditional

1603.00 6545.00

4 4115.00 1834.00 6925.00

14x28 6 5580.00

1442.00

2128.00

1792.00

16x16

16x24 6

2947.00 9940.00 2254.00

16x28 6 6160.00 3143.00 10655.00

n/aT-15 3 2695.00 n/a 4320.00

6650.00 3577.00 11685.00 2856.0016x32 6

2464.00

14x20 6 4695.00

980.00

12x12 4 3250.00 1057.00 5210.00 805.00

3680.00 1400.00 6020.00

12x14 4 3400.00 1225.00 5600.00

1400.00 5885.00 1134.00

14x16 4 3780.00

2366.00 8995.00 1946.00

1589.002023.00 8535.00

1981.00 8080.00 1666.00

1372.00

14x24 6 5070.00

10x20 6 4135.00 1421.00 6795.00 1246.00

12x20 6 4485.00 1701.00 7695.00 1386.00

12x16 4

14x14 4 3570.00

1134.00

12x24 6 4870.00

10x14 4 3190.00

10x16 4 3395.00 1190.00 5690.00 973.00

1036.00 5305.00 847.00

8x12 4 2990.00 728.00 4425.00 700.00

10x12 4 3050.00 903.00 4800.00 749.00

Unit Size
Number 
of Posts

Unit Price Lattice Roof Unit Price Lattice Roof

PT Wood Vinyl

8x8 4 2610.00 546.00 3830.00 476.00

8x10 4 2730.00 644.00 4135.00 588.00

10x10 4 2870.00 728.00 4550.00 630.00

8x16 4 3270.00 980.00 5360.00 917.00

8x14 4 3030.00 854.00 4990.00 805.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Traditional Pergola

5675.00 2702.00 9385.00

16x20 6 5130.00 2268.00 8580.00

Traditional Pergola Privacy Walls PT Wood Vinyl

Privacy Wall 8' - Each 1239.00 1778.00

Privacy Wall 10' - Each 1351.00 2044.00

Privacy Wall 12' - Each 1435.00 2303.00

Privacy Wall 14' - Each 1708.00 2555.00

Privacy Wall 16' - Each 1869.00 3017.00
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6 5630.00

4 4535.00 1687.0014x17

4 4195.00 1491.0014x15

4 3765.00 1274.0014x13

4 3530.00 1099.0014x11

6 6565.00 2163.0012x29

6 6005.00 1939.0012x25

1687.0012x21 6 5390.00

12x17 4 4220.00 1428.00

4 3940.00 1274.0012x15

1099.0012x13 4 3530.00

12x11 4 3250.00 882.00

1939.0010x29 6 6125.00

10x25 6 5615.00 1687.00

1428.0010x21 6 5060.00

10x17 4 3940.00 1218.00

1099.0010x15 4 3675.00

10x13 4 3295.00 882.00

777.0010x11 4 3045.00

8x29 6 5410.00 1687.00

1428.008x25 6 5025.00

8x21 6 4550.00 1218.00

952.008x17 4 3520.00

8x15 4 3320.00 833.00

728.008x13 4 2990.00

8x11 4 2780.00 609.00

5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

Horizon Structures, LLC
888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Hearthside Pergola

Heathside Pergola Privacy Walls - PT Wood

Lattice RoofUnit Size
Number 
of Posts

Unit Price

PT Wood Hearthside

1071.00

Privacy Wall 13' - Each 1141.00

Privacy Wall 15' - Each 1393.00

Privacy Wall 17' - Each 1547.00

14x29 6 6925.00 2422.00

1939.00

14x25 6 6350.00 2163.00

14x21

Privacy Wall 11' - Each

Privacy Wall 21' - Each 1708.00

Privacy Wall 25' - Each 1876.00

Privacy Wall 29' - Each 1995.00rev 02012022



16x28 6 11825.00 12390.00

16x32 6 13295.00

10220.00

16x24 6 11310.0010855.00

12900.00

14x20 6 9085.00

14x24 6

14x28 6 10960.00

16x16 4

16x20

7705.00

6 9205.00

10795.00 11565.00

11835.00 13060.00

8345.00

10675.009760.00

9270.00 10190.00

10290.00 11030.00

10050.00

12x12 4

12x20 6 8575.00

12x24 6 9395.00

14x14 4 6530.00

6665.00

8x16 4 5885.00

10x14 4

Artisan & Arcadian Pergolas

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

Horizon Structures, LLC

Artisan Arcadian

Unit Size
Number 
of Posts

Cedar Price Vinyl Price Vinyl Only

8x8 4 4230.00 4725.00 5300.00

8x10 4 4635.00 5265.00 5690.00

8x12 4 4940.00 5605.00 6265.00

8x14 4 5250.00 5945.00 6600.00

6650.00 6935.00

10x10 4 4970.00 5560.00 5945.00

10x12 4 5455.00 6200.00 6560.00

5805.00 6600.00 6925.00

10x16 4 6180.00 6985.00 7295.00

10x20 6 7975.00 8720.00 9785.00

7490.00 7575.00

14x16 4 7930.00 7995.007100.00

6670.00 6855.005815.00

12x14 4 6235.00 7085.00 7250.00

12x16 4 7495.00 7635.00
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30780.00

33020.00

35265.00

14x28 6

16x16 4

6

16x32 6

18010.00

21610.00

14740.00

21315.00

25065.00

19880.00

21490.00

22540.00

26425.00

28510.006

18x32

18x18 4

18x36 6

18x40 6

18x20 4

18x22 4

18x24 6

18x28

6

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Kingston Pergola

Cedar Kingston

10x16

10x14

Unit Size
Number of 

Posts
Cedar Price

10x12 4 10400.00

4 9505.0010x10

4 10905.00

4

23190.00

16x24

16x28 6

19865.0014x24 6

4

16x20 4 17180.00

16x18 4 15710.00

16x22

10x18

4

10x20

12x18

12x16

10x22

12x12

4

414x14

14x18

4 13825.00

12790.00

18690.00

4 11055.00

4 14205.00

4 12845.00

4

14x20

12x24

11790.00

14750.00

4 13510.00

4 12270.00

14x22 4 16625.00

15860.00

4 13425.00

11880.0012x14

4

15450.0012x22

14455.00

14x16

12x20

4

6
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Vinyl Price

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Santa Fe Pergola

8855.00 8030.0010x10 4 5725.00

Unit Size
Number of 

Posts
PT Wood 

Price
Cedar Price

9340.00 8430.00

10x14 4 6180.00 9875.00 8835.00

10x12 4 5950.00

6400.00 10410.00 9235.0010x16 4

13840.00 10890.0010x18 5 7600.00

14580.00 11115.00

12x10 4 5990.00 9375.00 8450.00

10x20 5 7840.00

6245.00 9955.00 8890.0012x12 4

10555.00 9330.0012x14 4 6495.00

11150.00 9770.00

12x18 5 7975.00 14645.00 11305.00

12x16 4 6750.00

8230.00 15455.00 11730.0012x20 5

18320.00 13385.0012x24 6 9410.00

9910.00 8860.00

14x12 4 6525.00 10570.00 9340.00

14x10 4 6250.00

6810.00 11240.00 9830.0014x14 4

11900.00 10305.0014x16 4 7090.00

15440.00 11885.00

14x20 5 8625.00 16325.00 12355.00

14x18 5 8345.00

9815.00 19255.00 13995.0014x24 6

21250.00 15595.0014x28 6 10705.00

11270.00 9435.00

16x12 4 7000.00 12090.00 9980.00

16x10 4 6665.00

7320.00 12895.00 10535.0016x14 4

13700.00 11080.0016x16 4 7660.00

17025.00 12735.00

16x20 5 9310.00 18030.00 13270.00

16x18 5 8975.00

10885.00 19315.00 15540.0016x24 6

21050.00 16795.0016x28 6 11605.00

22665.00 17890.00

18x10 4 8015.00 13725.00 11390.00

16x32 6 12270.00

8435.00 14735.00 12070.0018x12 4

15755.00 12760.0018x14 4 8855.00

16765.00 13440.00

18x18 5 10820.00 20670.00 15400.00

18x16 4 9270.00

11240.00 21910.00 16070.0018x20 5

23590.00 18790.0018x24 6 13130.00

25745.00 20335.00

18x32 6 14870.00 27770.00 21705.00

18x28 6 14030.00

16725.00 31135.00 24390.0018x36 7rev 02012022



Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Vista Pergola

Unit Size
Number of 

Posts
Glulam 

Wood Price
Cedar Price

Cellular PVC 
Price

10x10 4 7450.00 7765.00 14565.00

8855.00 9210.00 18215.00

10x18 4 9395.00 9745.00 19595.00

10x12 4 7775.00 8120.00 15435.00

10x14 4 8315.00 8665.00 16835.00

8870.00 9270.00 18530.00

12x16 4 9480.00 9975.00 20125.00

10x20 4 9925.00 10295.00 21180.00

12x12 4 8265.00 8645.00 16935.00

13235.00 14075.00 28040.00

14x14 4 9420.00 9970.00 20070.00

12x18 4 10085.00 10610.00 21715.00

12x20 4 10695.00 11240.00 23295.00

11460.00 12195.00 25425.00

14x24 6 14070.00 15170.00 30350.00

14x16 4 10110.00 10765.00 21855.00

14x18 4 10780.00 11480.00 23640.00

11475.00 12360.00 25565.00

16x20 4 12220.00 13165.00 27550.00

14x28 6 15420.00 16595.00 33920.00

16x16 4 10725.00 11460.00 23590.00

17885.00 19640.00 40970.00

18x18 4 14040.00 15295.00 32025.00

16x24 6 14910.00 16270.00 32675.00

16x28 6 16395.00 18025.00 36630.00

20040.00 22310.00 45820.00

18x32 6 21925.00 24380.00 50885.00

18x20 4 14980.00 16330.00 34550.00

18x24 6 18160.00 20060.00 40760.00

21160.00 23645.00 48980.00

18x36 6 23800.00 26455.00 55935.00

20x20 4 15860.00 17485.00 37025.00

27285.00 30945.00 65490.00

20x32 6 23200.00 26125.00 54475.00

20x36 6 25240.00 28405.00 59990.00

20x24 6 19125.00 21380.00 43465.00

20x28

20x40 6

6

18x28 6

16x32 6

16x18 4

14x20 4

12x24 6

12x14 4

10x16 4
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n/a n/a

n/a 20% n/a

252.00 252.00 252.00 252.00 252.00 252.00 252.00 252.00
Electrical Package (Includes 1 Switch 

& 1 Receptacle)

n/a 15%

n/a n/a

Almond or Clay Vinyl n/a n/a15% n/a 15%

n/a

-182.00

Paint (White, Almond)

12%

20%

n/a Included n/a

n/a n/a-196.00 -196.00 -140.00 n/a n/aAttach to House - Deduction Per Post

Stain (Cedar, Canyon Brown, Cinder, 
Golden Oak, Mushroom, Mahogany)

n/a 12% 12% 12% 12%

-140.00-140.00

49.00 49.00

336.00203.00 203.00 133.00 336.00 336.0013" to 48" Higher Posts - Per Post

Glu-Lam Header (per linear foot)

203.00133.00

49.00 49.00 49.00 n/a n/a49.00

Up to 6" Higher Posts - Per Post

6" to 12" Higher Posts - Per Post 49.00

56.00 56.0028.00 28.00 14.00 56.00 56.00

49.00 35.00 98.00 98.00 98.00 98.00

28.0028.00

49.00 49.00

14.00

35.00

679.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/an/a 679.00 679.00
10" Permacast Tapered Columns - Per 

Post
n/a

490.00 490.00n/a

n/a n/a 714.00 n/a 560.00

n/a
Upgrade to 10" Vinyl Columns - Per 

Post
n/a 490.00 n/a n/a n/a

n/a 714.00 n/aSuperior Post for Wood 8x8 - Per Post 560.00

420.00 420.00301.00

448.00 238.00 238.00 238.00Upgrade to 8x8 Square Posts - Per Post

Superior Post for 5x5 & 6x6 - Per Post n/a280.00 280.00 280.00

301.00

280.00 140.00 n/a n/a n/a

805.00Add Additional Post - Per Post 889.00420.00

Horizon Structures, LLC
5075 Lower Valley Rd., Atglen, PA 19310

888-447-4337 | 610-593-7710

Pergola Accessory Price Sheet

Hearthside Kingston Vista

Price for 
Each

Price for 
Each

Available 
Accessories Price for 

Each

140.00

Price for 
Each

Price for 
Each

Price for 
Each

Price for 
Each

Santa Fe

Vinyl Cedar Vinyl
PT 

Wood
Cedar Vinyl

Traditional Artisan
Arcadian

PT 
Wood

203.00

Price for 
Each

n/a

1078.00

Standard

n/a

n/a

n/a

42.00

84.00

Price for 
Each

Price for 
Each

Price for 
Each

238.00 889.00 1190.00

238.00 n/a Standard Standard Standard Standard

714.00

n/a

252.00 252.00

84.00 84.00 84.00

336.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

15%

252.00

336.00

12%

20% n/a

n/a

n/a n/a

20%

n/a Included Included Included n/a

84.00

203.00 434.00 434.00 n/a n/a Included Included Included n/a Included

84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00 84.00

840.00 n/a
Build to Engineers Spec - 6 Post 

Model

84.00

84.00

Additional Receptacle

Build to Engineers Spec - 4 Post 
Model

Kit Set Up - Refer to Zone Map - Delivery Additional (Add all options above this line before calculating set up cost)

Zone 1 add 0% 25% 18% 20% 20% 20% 25% 18%

217.00 Included574.00 791.00

Zone 5 add

Zone 7 add

Engineers Seal - See Engineering Price Sheet

Delivery Charges

Kit Delivery Only Kit Set Up with Crew
Local Deliveries for Loads 

with other Lancaster 
Manufacturers $50 to $100

Per Loaded Mile $5.50 Per Loaded Mile $6.00

25% 25%

18% 20% 20% 20%

Zone 2 add 5% 30% 23% 25% 25% 25% 30% 23% 23% 25% 25% 25%

Zone 3 add

30%

27% 27% 27%

Zone 4 add 10% 35% 28% 30% 30% 30% 35% 28% 28% 30% 30% 30%

7% 32% 25% 27% 27% 27% 32%

32% 32% 32%

Zone 6 add 15% 40% 33% 35% 35% 35% 40% 33% 33% 35% 35% 35%

12% 37% 30% 32% 32% 32% 37% 30%

35% 35% 35%
Kit Set Up Extra - Attach to House 630.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

15% 40% 33% 35% 35% 35% 40% 33% 33%
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